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APARTMENTS
� BED / � BATH

Napa
Loire
Rhone
Barolo

� BEDS / � BATHS
Sonoma
Tuscany

3 BEDS / � BATHS
Champagne

TOWNHOMES
Bordeaux
Burgundy

ESSENTIALS

MAIL

RECYCLE

RESTROOMS/
SHOWER

TRASH

AMENITIES

BARK PARK

BBQ GRILLS

CABANA

CAR WASH

CYBER CAFE

FIRE PLACE

FITNESS

GAZEBO

OUTDOOR BILLIARDS

PLAYGROUND

POOL

RESIDENT LOUNGE

STORAGE

5 (1st floor)
15, 16 (2nd floor)
29, 30 (3rd floor)

1-3 (1st floor)
 6-10 (2nd floor)
17-21 (3rd floor)

4 (1st floor)
 11, 12 (2nd floor)
22-25 (3rd floor)

13 (2nd floor)
27 (3rd floor

13, 14 (2nd floor)
26, 28 (3rd floor)

S1 S4

S5

S2

S3

 25510 Burbage Circle, Cary, NC 27519
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GARAGES 24-28
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GARAGES 29-34
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GARAGES
19-23

GARAGES
15-18

GARAGES
35-38

H

G

K

D

E

C

B

J

A

F

I

6033602360136003

60346024
6014

6004

6031
6021
6011

4131
4121
4111

4132
4122
4112

4134
4124
4114

4104

42354225
4215

1133
1123
1113

1134
1124
1114

1237
1227
1217

1132
1122
1112

1235
1225
1215

1238
1228
1218

1236
1226
1216

1131
1121
1111

7236
7226
7216

7235
7225
7215

7132
7122
7112

7237
7227
7217

7134
7124
7114

7131
7121
7111

7133
7123
7113

7238
7228
7218

42374227
4217

4207

42364226
4216

42384228
4218

4208

4133
4123
4113

4103

60326022
6012

2513225122
25112

25134
25124
25114

25104 259332592325913
259312592125911

258342582425814

258332582325813

257342572425714

258322582225812

258312582125811

257322572225712

2573125721
25711

253322532225312

254332542325413
256342562425614

9236
9226
9216

9235
9225
9215

9132
9122
9112

9237
9227
9217

9134
9124
9114

9238
9228
9218

9131
9121
9111

9133
9123
911314133

14123
14113

14134
14124
14114

14237
14227
14217

14132
14122
14112

14102

14235
14225
14215

14205

14131
14121
14111

14101

14238
14228
14218

14236
14226
14216

14206

220352202522015

220372202722017

180371802718017
180351802518015

180341802418014
180321802218012

220312202122011

220322202222012

220332202322013

220342202422014

20035

20025

20015

20033

20023

20013 20031

20021

20011

254312542125411

24009

24007

24005

24003

24001
26002

26004

26006

26008

26010

28002
28004

28006
28008

28010

256322562225612

25432

2563525625

2563325623

2563125621
2543425424

25615

25414

252312522125211
25233252232521325203

252322522225212

253312532125311
253332532325313

25234252242521425204

LEVEL �
LEASING
OFFICE

CABANA

S1

S2

S3

S4 S5


